
ROUTE 3 AM  
Last Revised On: 11/20/20

KES / MVMS KHS
6:55 AM Leave Bus Yard 8:14 AM 4905 Gaddy Ln.
6:57 AM 4905 Gaddy Ln. 8:18 AM Soda Bay Rd. @ Steelhead
7:01 AM Soda Bay Rd. @ Steelhead 8:23 AM 2305/2290 Soda Bay Rd. (Rancho De La Fuente)
7:05 AM 2305/2290 Soda Bay Rd. (Rancho De La Fuente)8:24 AM Soda Bay Rd. @ Stone Dr.
7:06 AM Soda Bay Rd. @ Stone Dr. 8:26 AM Big Valley Rd. @ Thomas Dr.
7:08 AM Big Valley Rd. @ Thomas Dr. 8:27 AM 2325/2375 Big Valley Rd.
7:09 AM 2325/2375 Big Valley Rd. 8:28 AM Turn around @ Mt. Konocti Growers
7:11 AM Turn around @ Mt. Konocti Growers 8:30 AM 2480 Big Valley Rd. (Curve)
7:13 AM 2480 Big Valley Rd. (Curve) 8:32 AM 1960 Big Valley Rd. (Finley Church)
7:14 AM 1960 Big Valley Rd. (Finley Church) 8:33 AM 2085 Finley East Rd. (2nd mobile)
7:16 AM 2085 Finley East Rd. (2nd mobile) 8:34 AM 3250 Finley East Rd.
7:18 AM 3250 Finley East Rd. 8:36 AM 4195 Finley East Rd.  (Fire Hydrant)
7:20 AM 4195 Finley East Rd.  (Fire Hydrant) 8:38 AM 3360 Merritt Rd. (Pear seller)
7:23 AM 3360 Merritt Rd. (Pear seller) 8:40 AM 5025 Renfro Rd.
7:24 AM 5025 Renfro Rd. 8:41 AM 5265 Renfro Rd (Holdenreid Rd.)
7:25 AM 5265 Renfro Rd (Holdenreid Rd.) 8:42 AM 5310 Renfro Rd.
7:26 AM 5310 Renfro Rd. 8:44 AM Bell Hill Rd. @ Fifer Ln.
7:27 AM Bell Hill Rd. @ Fifer Ln. 8:45 AM 3555 Bell Hill Rd.
7:29 AM 3555 Bell Hill Rd. 8:50 AM Kelseyville High School
7:32 AM 3582 N. Main St. (Crossfit)
7:34 AM 3980 Gard St.
7:36 AM Gaddy Ln @ new apartments
7:37 AM Gaddy Ln @ Gaddy Ct.
7:38 AM 5070 State St.
7:39 AM 5230 State St.
7:45 AM Kelseyville Elementary School
7:50 AM Mountain Vista Middle School

School schedules:
KES AM - 8AM - 10AM

PM - 12:45PM - 2:45PM
MVMS AM - 8AM - 10:15AM

PM - 12:45PM - 3:00PM
KHS 9AM - 3:10PM



ROUTE 3 MID DAY

TO HOME (AM - KES / MVMS) TO SCHOOL (PM - KES / MVMS)
9:55 AM Leave Bus Yard 11:45 AM Leave Bus Yard
10:10 AM Leave Kelseyville Elementary School 11:48 AM 4905 Gaddy Ln.
10:20 AM Leave Mountain Vista Middle School 11:50 AM Soda Bay Rd. @ Steelhead
10:23 AM 5230 State St. 11:54 AM 2305/2290 Soda Bay Rd. (Rancho De La Fuente)
10:25 AM 5070 State St. 11:55 AM Soda Bay Rd. @ Stone Dr.
10:27 AM 3980 Gard St. 11:57 AM Big Valley Rd. @ Thomas Dr.
10:29 AM 3582 N. Main St. (Crossfit) 11:58 AM 2325/2375 Big Valley Rd.
10:31 AM Gaddy Ln @ new apartments 12:00 PM Turn around @ Mt. Konocti Growers
10:32 AM Gaddy Ln @ Gaddy Ct. 12:02 PM 2480 Big Valley Rd. (Curve)
10:34 AM 4905 Gaddy Ln. 12:04 PM 1960 Big Valley Rd. (Finley Church)
10:36 AM Soda Bay Rd. @ Steelhead 12:06 PM 2085 Finley East Rd. (2nd mobile)
10:40 AM 2305/2290 Soda Bay Rd. (Rancho De La Fuente) 12:07 PM 3250 Finley East Rd.
10:41 AM Soda Bay Rd. @ Stone Dr. 12:09 PM 4195 Finley East Rd.  (Fire Hydrant)
10:43 AM Big Valley Rd. @ Thomas Dr. 12:12 PM 3360 Merritt Rd. (Pear seller)
10:44 AM 2325/2375 Big Valley Rd. 12:14 PM 5025 Renfro Rd.
10:45 AM Turn around @ Mt. Konocti Growers 12:15 PM 5265 Renfro Rd (Holdenreid Rd.)
10:47 AM 2480 Big Valley Rd. (Curve) 12:16 PM 5310 Renfro Rd.
10:47 AM 1960 Big Valley Rd. (Finley Church) 12:18 PM Bell Hill Rd. @ Fifer Ln.
10:49 AM 2085 Finley East Rd. (2nd mobile) 12:19 PM 3555 Bell Hill Rd.
10:50 AM 3250 Finley East Rd. 12:21 PM 3582 N. Main St. (Crossfit)
10:52 AM 4195 Finley East Rd.  (Fire Hydrant) 12:23 PM 3980 Gard St.
10:55 AM 3360 Merritt Rd. (Pear seller) 12:25 PM Gaddy Ln @ new apartments
10:57 AM 5025 Renfro Rd. 12:26 PM Gaddy Ln @ Gaddy Ct.
10:58 AM 5265 Renfro Rd (Holdenreid Rd.) 12:28 PM 5070 State St.
10:59 AM 5310 Renfro Rd. 12:30 PM 5230 State St.
11:01 AM Bell Hill Rd. @ Fifer Ln. 12:35 PM Kelseyville Elementary School
11:02 AM 3555 Bell Hill Rd. 12:40 PM Mountain Vista Middle School
11:05 AM Bus Yard 12:45 PM Bus Yard

(FOG / DISINFECT THE BUS)

School schedules:
KES AM - 8AM - 10AM

PM - 12:45PM - 2:45PM
MVMS AM - 8AM - 10:15AM

PM - 12:45PM - 3:00PM
KHS 9AM - 3:10PM



ROUTE 3 PM

KES / MVMS / KHS
2:40 PM Leave Bus Yard
2:53 PM Leave  Kelseyville Elementary School
3:07 PM Leave Mountain Vista Middle School
3:10 PM 5230 State St.
3:11 PM 5070 State St.
3:13 PM 3980 Guard St.
3:15 PM 3582 N. Main St. (Crossfit)
3:17 PM Gaddy Ln @ new apartments
3:18 PM Gaddy Ln @ Gaddy Ct.
3:20 PM Kelseyville High School (Load)
3:25 PM 4905 Gaddy Ln.
3:27 PM Soda Bay Rd. @ Steelhead
3:29 PM 2305/2290 Soda Bay Rd. (Rancho De La Fuente)
3:33 PM Soda Bay Rd. @ Stone Dr.
3:34 PM Big Valley Rd. @ Thomas Dr.
3:36 PM 2325/2375 Big Valley Rd.
3:37 PM Turn around @ Mt. Konocti Growers
3:38 PM 2480 Big Valley Rd. (Curve)
3:40 PM 1960 Big Valley Rd. (Finley Church)
3:42 PM 2085 Finley East Rd. (2nd mobile)
3:44 PM 3250 Finley East Rd.
3:45 PM 4195 Finley East Rd.  (Fire Hydrant)
3:47 PM 3360 Merritt Rd. (Pear seller)
3:50 PM 5025 Renfro Rd.
3:52 PM 5265 Renfro Rd (Holdenreid Rd.)
3:53 PM 5310 Renfro Rd.
3:54 PM Bell Hill Rd. @ Fifer Ln.
3:56 PM 3555 Bell Hill Rd.
3:57 PM Bus Yard
4:00 PM (FOG / DISINFECT THE BUS)

School schedules:
KES AM - 8AM - 10AM

PM - 12:45PM - 2:45PM
MVMS AM - 8AM - 10:15AM

PM - 12:45PM - 3:00PM
KHS 9AM - 3:10PM


